Nr stan.

e wN e
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11.
12.
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Nr start.

168
102
125
103
29

21
82
119
83
134

150
91

92
96
86
63
15

148

149

93
55

sobota 15.02.2020
Nazwisko i imie

Kpn 40 miodziczki
WIEWIORA Patrycja
SKROBANKOVA Sara
RENGEROVA Nikola
KATZ Klaudie
GAJEWSKA lzabela
Kpn 40 miodzicy
WRONSKI Franciszek
BRAUNSDOREF Charlie
NEMEC Jakub
BRAUNSDOREF Paul
BERNAL Beniamin
Ppn 40 miodzicy
DEMESZUK Mikotaj
RUFFANI Benjamin
JURCZYK Mateusz
RYBERG Fritz
ZARZYCKI Mikotaj
HENOST Ferdinand
BABIJ Franciszek
BICZ Andrzej

Ppn 40 miodziczki
OWCZAREK Klaudia
PODSIADLO Julia
PISOWICZ Julia
JARZYNKA Dominika
KRAJEWSKA Weronika

godz.17.30

Rok urodzenia Klub

2007
2004
2005
2005
2006

2006
2005
2005
2005
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005

UR Jawor

OLYMP Ostrava - Czechy
LIBEREC - Czechy
OLYMP Ostrava - Czechy
HUSARIA Krosno

BOCK Rawicz

PSSG Drezno - Niemcy
MANUSICE - Czechy
PSSG Drezno - Niemcy
SLASK Wroctaw

SLASK Wroctaw

PSSG Drezno - Niemcy
AGAT Ztotoryja

PSSG Drezno - Niemcy
SKORPION Polkowice
PSSG Drezno - Niemcy
POLONIA Jelenia Géra
BK Jelenia Géra

SLASK Wroctaw
AGAT Ztotoryja
SLASK Wroctaw
SKORPION Polkowice
KBS Pszczyna



